



\$~20 & 23 to 27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010118902024

+ **CM(M) 2059/2024**

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and
Ms. Vagmi Singh, Advs.

versus

SURESH KUMAR BANSALRespondent

Through: Respondent in person.

23

CNR No. DLHC010792922024

+ **CM(M) 3814/2024 & CM APPL. 66256/2024**

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and
Ms. Vagmi Singh, Advs.

versus

KABITA BHATTACHARYARespondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.

24

CNR No. DLHC010792932024

+ **CM(M) 3815/2024 & CM APPL. 66259/2024**

TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and



Ms. Vagmi Singh, Adv.

versus

VED PRAKASH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.

25

#

CNR No. DLHC010915472024

+

CM(M) 4033/2024 & CM APPL. 72146/2024

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and
Ms. Vagmi Singh, Adv.

versus

SURENDER SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.

26

#

CNR No. DLHC010914262024

+

CM(M) 4034/2024 & CM APPL. 72159/2024

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and
Ms. Vagmi Singh, Adv.

versus

KUSUM GAUR & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.



27

CNR No. DLHC010915482024

+ **CM(M) 4035/2024 & CM APPL. 72161/2024**

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and
Ms. Vagmi Singh, Adv.

versus

VED PRAKASH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

ORDER

30.07.2026

%

It is not possible to take up these matters today due to Special Bench.

List on 11.01.2027.

Interim order(s), if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J

JULY 30, 2026/AS